Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R006868

24R006869

24R006870

24R006871

24R006872

24R006873

24R006874

24R006875

24R006876

24R006877

24R006878

24R006879

24R006880

24R006881

24R006882

24R006883

24R006884

24R006885

24R006886

24R006887

24R006888

06:01:11
10/21/24
06:52:25
10/21/24
08:00:29
10/21/24
08:25:39
10/21/24
08:31:39
10/21/24
10:49:13
10/21/24
10:54:30
10/21/24
11:14:59
10/21/24
11:23:59
10/21/24
12:42:00
10/21/24
15:27:09
10/21/24
15:42:16
10/21/24
15:57:28
10/21/24
16:51:05
10/21/24
17:14:21
10/21/24
17:33:34
10/21/24
17:40:51
10/21/24
20:06:35
10/21/24
22:51:11
10/21/24
23:13:39
10/21/24
04:16:12
10/22/24

Nature
Road Hazard

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
N US 421 & W 500 N; 500 N / US 421,
OSGOOD, IN

Pedestrian Prob 800 W / US 50, Holton, IN

Accident Pd
Veh Disabled
Welfare Check
Civil Process
Civil Process
Animal Problem
Civil Process
Domestic
Susp Person
Traffic Stop
Accident Pd
Dcs Assist
Juvenile Prob
Domestic
Accident Unkn
Susp Person
Citizen Assist
Radio Program

Accident Pi

Total Incidents for This Agency: 21

rplwisr.x3

6780 W FAIRGROUND RD, Holton, IN
175 W/ US 50, VERSAILLES, IN

507 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN

604 S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN
843 FERN DR, VERSAILLES, IN
1982 W 50 S, VERSAILLES, IN

5953 E SR 62, VERSAILLES, IN

3598 W US 50, Holton, IN

1863 N SR 129, MILAN, IN

1387 E US 50; VERSAILLES STATE
PARK, VERSAILLES, IN

Location

Dsp
69

69
69
69
DST5
DST7
DST7
69
69
69
69

69

ABDON DR & ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES,DST7

IN
8077 E 900 N, SUNMAN, IN

709 BRAMBLEWOOD CT, B,
VERSAILLES, IN

69

DST7

MORRIS CHURCH ST/ MORRIS MILL 69

ST, BATESVILLE, IN
6955 E 800 N, SUNMAN, IN

6716 E 700 N, MILAN, IN

69

69

476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, DST7

VERSAILLES, IN

210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY DST7

SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN
1139 N OLD MICHIGAN RD; dabney
church, Holton, IN

69 ACT

10/22/24
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Total reported: 21

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/21/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,

All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/22/24



