

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	RIPI FY	COUNTY	SHERIFFS	OFFICE
AUGITOV.		COUNT		

gci	icy. Ith LL i	OCCIVITY CITETAIN	1 O OI I IOL					
	Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>		
	24R006868	06:01:11 10/21/24	Road Hazard	N US 421 & W 500 N; 500 N / US 421, OSGOOD, IN	69			
	24R006869	06:52:25	Pedestrian Prob	800 W / US 50, Holton, IN	69			
		10/21/24						
	24R006870	08:00:29	Accident Pd	6780 W FAIRGROUND RD, Holton, IN	69			
	24R006871	10/21/24 08:25:39	Veh Disabled	175 W / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	69			
	2411000071	10/21/24	VCII DISABICA	173 W 7 CC 30, VERGALEEC, IIV	03			
	24R006872		Welfare Check	507 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5			
		10/21/24						
	24R006873	10:49:13	Civil Process	604 S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7			
	0.4500007.4	10/21/24	0: ". "	040 FEBNIBB MEDOAII I FO IN	DOTT			
	24R006874	10:54:30 10/21/24	Civil Process	843 FERN DR, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7			
	24R006875	11:14:59	Animal Problem	1982 W 50 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69			
	2411000073	10/21/24	Ammai i Tobiciii	1302 W 30 G, VERGALLEG, IIV	03			
	24R006876	11:23:59	Civil Process	5953 E SR 62, VERSAILLES, IN	69			
		10/21/24						
	24R006877		Domestic	3598 W US 50, Holton, IN	69			
	0.45000070	10/21/24	0 0	4000 N OD 400 NII AN IN	00			
	24R006878	15:27:09 10/21/24	Susp Person	1863 N SR 129, MILAN, IN	69			
	24R006879	15:42:16	Traffic Stop	1387 E US 50; VERSAILLES STATE	69			
	2411000073	10/21/24	Trainic Otop	PARK, VERSAILLES, IN	03			
	24R006880	15:57:28	Accident Pd	ABDON DR & ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES	,DST7			
		10/21/24		IN	,			
	24R006881	16:51:05	Dcs Assist	8077 E 900 N, SUNMAN, IN	69			
		10/21/24						
	24R006882	17:14:21	Juvenile Prob	709 BRAMBLEWOOD CT; B,	DST7			
	24R006883	10/21/24 17:33:34	Domestic	VERSAILLES, IN MORRIS CHURCH ST / MORRIS MILL	69			
	2411000003	10/21/24	Domestic	ST, BATESVILLE, IN	03			
	24R006884	17:40:51	Accident Unkn	6955 E 800 N, SUNMAN, IN	69			
		10/21/24		,				
	24R006885	20:06:35	Susp Person	6716 E 700 N, MILAN, IN	69			
		10/21/24						
	24R006886		Citizen Assist	476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES,	DS17			
	24R006887	10/21/24 23:13:39	Radio Program	VERSAILLES, IN 210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DST7			
	2 1 11000007	10/21/24	radio i logialli	SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN	ווטם			
	24R006888	04:16:12	Accident Pi	1139 N OLD MICHIGAN RD; dabney	69	ACT		
		10/22/24		church, Holton, IN				
Total Incidents for This Agency 24								

Total Incidents for This Agency: 21

rplwisr.x3 10/22/24

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/21/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/22/24